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Real Gross State Product Growth 
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Annual Population Growth - WA

Mar 75 80 85 90 95 00 05 10 Dec 16

0.6
0.8

1
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8

2
2.2
2.4
2.6
2.8

3
3.2
3.4
3.6
3.8

quarters

pe
r c

en
t

WA population growth
25-year average (1.8%)

      WA

  rest of 
Australia

sources: ABS catalogue 3101.0

Sep 12

Dec 08

Sep 02
  1.1%

WA before
  census
revisions



Population as at Census Dates 
(000) Change (%)

2006 2011 2016 5 years 10 years

Perth ** 1,512 1,729 1,944 12 29

rest of WA 447 510 531 4 19 

WA 1,959 2,239 2,474 11 26 

Australia 19,855 21,508 23,402 9 18



Median Age as at Census Dates

2006 2011 2016

Bunbury* 37 39 41

Perth** 36 36 36

WA 36 36 36

Australia 37 37 38



Median Household Income per 
Week as at Census Dates (000) Change (%)

2006 2011 2016 5 years 10 years

Bunbury * 1,007 1,196 1,316 10 31

rest of WA 1,071 1,405 1,582 13 48

Perth ** 1,087 1,455 1,637 13 51

Australia 1,029 1,230 1,432 16 39



Trend Residential Building Approvals (000)
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Residential Rental Vacancy Rate - Perth
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Australian Iron Ore Export Volumes and Real $A Price
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Global Iron Ore Production and Trade
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Aust:       809
Brazil:      364
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Annual Chinese GDP Growth and Manufacturing PMI
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US Natural Gas and WTI Oil Prices ($US)
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NYMEX gas futures weekly since 2014
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US Gas Production 
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 of which is
 from shale

      shale only(bcf/day):

Marcellus (Pa/WV/Oh/NY):   16.3
Eaf\gle Ford (Tx):                   4.4
Utica (Oh/Pa/WV):          3.9
Haynesville (Tx/La):          3.8
Barnett (Tx):          3.2
Total:        42.9



WTI Oil Price and Notional Australian LNG Export Prices 
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Petroleum Exploration - WA
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Mineral Exploration Other than Petroleum - WA
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Annual Rainfall (mm)
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Perth regional office

Perth airport

3-year moving average

source: Bureau of Meteorology

decade averages
  Perth Airport

1950s: 831
1960s: 845
1970s: 741
1980s: 748
1990s: 766
2000s: 683
2010s: 656



Australian Dollar Against US Dollar
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Trade-Weighted Index Exchange Rates
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Australian Dollar Against Chinese renminbi (yuan)
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Net Short-Term Overseas Departures and Exchange Rate
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Net Education Credits and the Exchange Rate
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*: includes Waroona, Busselton, Dunsborough, Margaret 
River, Augusta, Australind, Dardanup, Nannup, Northcliffe, 
Windy Harbour, Walpole, Bridgetown, Manjimup, 

Pemberton, Balingup.

**: Greater Perth, including from Two Rocks to Dawesville, 

Pinjarra, Herron, Clifton, Bullsbrook, The Lakes, Wooroloo. 

Source: ABS census time series portal.
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